JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

ISIN:  US4262811015

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
165.07 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.18% (0.30)

US4262811015
JKHY

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

10,967 EUR
S&P 500

164.42 USD (100)
165.54 USD (100)
164.42 USD
165.45 USD
163.74 USD
164.77 USD
164.862013 USD
503,227
82,044,766.64
11,847

WKN: 426281101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
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2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4262811015&ID_NOTATION=267825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4262811015&ID_NOTATION=267825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2cb6f2648139dc273acdd258eaefb4e93f898beabb1ac6bcdaecf10b4876f9c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bcdfe7032f5c30f6&time=1724085723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=905baca40cc7ed3bc8da941517fb9df07cff4346ecda12f2daf502cfb43f3eba&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daa8cd891ae540266&time=1724085723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a255898c0dce8f4d89c8510cf34f3fb703b5380f419ec4d6ddbba57fe6da048&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56f284c16c678f1a0&time=1724085723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17a7db23a956cbc219ed720eee0709663d335c14be24d4273856598b9d443125&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e4048f4d37dc0179&time=1724085723&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6a9796dcab50e61d6ac5402e257f7746b03dff91d31862a50b3041b3d1eda6b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=934b468a056d91564&time=1724085723&tool=RSC

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
165.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.18% (0.30)

ISIN US4262811015
Symbol JKHY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,967 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 165.54 USD (100)
Open 164.42 USD
High 165.45 USD
Low 163.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 164.77 USD
VWAP 164.862013 USD
Volume (pcs) 503,227
Trading volume 82,944,766.64
Number of trades 11,847
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.32% +5.50% -7.13%
Perf (abs.) -7.45 +8.60 -12.67
Beta 0.51 0.59 0.67
Volatility 18.47 18.76 24.60

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

164.50 USD (410,946)
166.91 USD (340,358)
166.33 USD (406,714)
162.42 USD (458,197)

178.37 USD (2024/02/12)

157.00 USD (2024/06/13)

178.37 USD (2024/02/12)

136.57 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 149.70 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:03 149.65 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 165.07 USD 82.94 11,847
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 150.05 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:01 171.56 USD 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237579564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192320573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917110

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 08:04 149.55 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 148.90 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 149.60 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324917110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867726

JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Jaclchenry.

Contact Details
JACK HENRY & ASSOCIATES INC.

663 Highway 60 - 65708-8215 Monett
Telefon: +1-417-235-6652

Fax: +1-417-235-4281

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Foss Chairman of Board of
Directors

Curtis Campbell Member of Board of
Directors

Jacqueline Member of Board of

Fiegel Directors

Lisa Nelson Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Member of Board of

Flanigan Directors

Shruti Miyashiro Member of Board of
Directors

Tammy Member of Board of

LoCascio Directors

Thomas Wilson Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Wimsett Directors

Wesley Brown Member of Board of
Directors

David B. Foss Chairman of Managing
Board

Craig K. Morgan Member of Executive
Committee

Gregory R. Member of Executive

Adelson Committee

Mimi Carsley Member of Executive
Committee

Renee A. Member of Executive

Swearingen Committee

Stacey E. Member of Executive

Zengel Committee
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